
USSA-EF2015-2 B Waterville, NH - Preston Cup
Waterville, NH

Jan 4, 2015 (Sun) (U1335) (U1334)

Head Judge: LOUNSBURY,Scott 

Chief of Comp: HENDERSON,Mark

T.D.: DARSNEY,Kenneth R 

Chief of Scoring: DOROW,Laureen 

Judge 1(T&A): LOUNSBURY,Scott 

Judge 2(T&A): DZIEMIAN,Tad 

Judge 3(Land): HOMA,Karen 

Course: Lower Sels

Inrun Length: 55 m

Inrun Pitch: 17 deg

Landing Len: 16 m

Landing Pitch: 35 deg

Table Len: 8 m

Table Pitch: 3 deg

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Event                     Date: Jan 5, 2015 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 12:04 pm
Waterville, NH           USSA-EF2015-2 B Wate                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&A-->       Land->
No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2  T&A J.3 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === ==== === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1   6 FERNANDES,Carolyn F13 Wat 6.1 6.3 18.6 3.0  9.00  27.60       TS 1.700  46.92
5.7 6.5 18.3 3.0  9.00  27.30        D 1.620  44.22    91.14

2  15 SHEEHAN,Claire    F13 Wva 5.1 4.8 14.8 2.0  6.00  20.85       fT 2.000  41.70
6.8 6.9 20.5 3.0  9.00  29.55        S 1.600  47.28    88.98

3  29 MULDER,Samantha   F13 Wva 5.4 5.7 16.7 2.9  8.70  25.35       TS 1.700  43.09
6.3 6.6 19.3 2.9  8.70  28.05        D 1.620  45.44    88.53

4  61 CEHELSKY,Carly    F13 Wva 5.5 5.7 16.8 3.0  9.00  25.80        D 1.620  41.79
6.5 5.7 18.3 3.0  9.00  27.30        S 1.600  43.68    85.47

5  45 KELSEY,Lila       F13 Wva 6.0 5.5 17.3 2.8  8.40  25.65        S 1.600  41.04
6.0 6.4 18.6 2.9  8.70  27.30        D 1.620  44.22    85.26

6  74 MORSE,Nina A      F15 Wat 4.2 5.2 14.1 1.5  4.50  18.60       fT 2.000  37.20
6.8 6.0 19.2 2.9  8.70  27.90       SS 1.700  47.43    84.63

7  54 CHRISTIAN,Samanth F13 Wva 5.7 5.4 16.7 2.9  8.70  25.35       TS 1.700  43.09
6.0 6.0 18.0 2.5  7.50  25.50        D 1.620  41.31    84.40

8  21 SAWYER,Abbie      F17 Lon 5.3 5.5 16.2 2.9  8.70  24.90        D 1.620  40.33
6.1 6.1 18.3 3.0  9.00  27.30        S 1.600  43.68    84.01

9  14 STUTZMAN,Jessica  F13 Wva 5.2 5.4 15.9 2.8  8.40  24.30       DD 1.740  42.28
5.6 5.5 16.6 2.6  7.80  24.45       SS 1.700  41.56    83.84

10  75 MORSE,Toril S     F13 Wat 5.4 5.5 16.4 2.6  7.80  24.15       DD 1.740  42.02
5.6 5.3 16.3 2.1  6.30  22.65        D 1.620  36.69    78.71

11  78 O'MARAH,Margot R  F13 Wva 5.1 5.0 15.1 2.1  6.30  21.45        S 1.600  34.32
5.3 6.1 17.1 2.9  8.70  25.80        D 1.620  41.79    76.11

12  44 ALEXANDER,Shelby  F15 Wva 5.2 5.5 16.0 2.7  8.10  24.15        S 1.600  38.64
4.3 4.7 13.5 2.5  7.50  21.00        D 1.620  34.02    72.66

13  24 LYNCH,Kassidy     F11 Kil 4.3 3.9 12.3 2.3  6.90  19.20        S 1.600  30.72
5.4 4.8 15.3 2.9  8.70  24.00        g 1.630  39.12    69.84

14  39 HOLMES,Paige      F11 Wva 4.5 4.2 13.0 2.7  8.10  21.15        N 1.560  32.99
4.7 4.6 14.0 2.9  8.70  22.65        S 1.600  36.24    69.23

15  81 HENDERSON,Grace   F15 Wva 3.4 4.3 11.5 0.6  1.80  13.35        3 1.780  23.76
6.4 6.1 18.8 2.8  8.40  27.15        S 1.600  43.44    67.20

16   5 CRAGG,Nina        F17 Wva 4.9 4.6 14.3 2.7  8.10  22.35        S 1.600  35.76
3.8 2.9 10.0 2.7  8.10  18.15        D 1.620  29.40    65.16

17  50 SACHS,Ella W      F11 Lon 5.3 5.1 15.6 2.8  8.40  24.00        S 1.600  38.40
3.2 2.9  9.1 1.4  4.20  13.35        T 1.600  21.36    59.76

18  63 DEMURIAS,Audrey E F13 Wva 4.4 5.0 14.1 2.8  8.40  22.50        S 1.600  36.00
2.6 3.1  8.6 0.5  1.50  10.05        D 1.620  16.28    52.28

19  32 SAITOW,Taylor     F09 Lon 3.6 2.6  9.3 2.5  7.50  16.80        N 1.560  26.20
3.5 3.3 10.2 0.4  1.20  11.40        S 1.600  18.24    44.44

20  85 LUPTAKOVA,Suzanna F09 Wva 3.5 3.5 10.5 2.6  7.80  18.30        N 1.560  28.54
2.0 2.5  6.8 0.5  1.50   8.25        S 1.600  13.20    41.74
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Aerials                  Event                     Date: Jan 5, 2015 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 12:04 pm
Waterville, NH           USSA-EF2015-2 B Wate                          

                                  T&A-->       Land->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2  T&A J.3 Land  Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === ==== === ====  ===== ======== ===== ====== ========
1  82 HENDERSON,Hunter  M13 Wva 6.3 6.6 19.3 2.9  8.70  28.05      -5o 2.220  62.27

6.2 6.9 19.7 2.9  8.70  28.35      7og 2.390  67.75   130.02
2  73 BAYHA,Jamison     M15 Wva 5.8 6.2 18.0 2.4  7.20  25.20      7oG 2.390  60.22

6.5 6.0 18.8 2.9  8.70  27.45       bL 2.050  56.27   116.49
3  60 CEHELSKY,Brent    M15 Wva 6.2 6.2 18.6 2.7  8.10  26.70      7og 2.390  63.81

5.7 6.0 17.5 2.4  7.20  24.75       3G 1.910  47.27   111.08
4  62 DEMURIAS,Alexande M15 Wva 5.9 6.2 18.2 2.8  8.40  26.55       fT 2.000  53.10

6.5 6.9 20.1 2.9  8.70  28.80       3G 1.910  55.00   108.10
5  30 MULDER,Willy      M15 Wva 4.6 5.4 15.0 2.5  7.50  22.50        3 1.780  40.05

5.4 5.3 16.0 2.9  8.70  24.75       TS 1.700  42.07    82.12
6  20 MITCHELL,Aidan    M13 Wva 5.5 5.9 17.1 2.5  7.50  24.60        3 1.780  43.78

4.3 5.2 14.3 2.5  7.50  21.75       TT 1.700  36.97    80.75
7   4 CRAGG,Jack        M09 Wva 4.3 4.9 13.8 2.6  7.80  21.60        T 1.600  34.56

5.3 6.1 17.1 3.0  9.00  26.10        S 1.600  41.76    76.32
8  31 MEADOR,Alex       M13 Wva 4.2 4.8 13.5 3.0  9.00  22.50        S 1.600  36.00

5.1 5.4 15.8 2.8  8.40  24.15        N 1.560  37.67    73.67
9  83 ROPER,Colin       M13 Wva 5.2 5.3 15.8 2.6  7.80  23.55        T 1.600  37.68

5.0 5.1 15.1 2.6  7.80  22.95        N 1.560  35.80    73.48
10  43 ALEXANDER,Digby   M11 Wva 4.8 4.9 14.5 2.9  8.70  23.25        S 1.600  37.20

5.3 4.4 14.5 1.7  5.10  19.65        3 1.780  34.97    72.17
11  41 ANANTH,Naveen     M11 Lon 4.8 5.2 15.0 2.5  7.50  22.50        S 1.600  36.00

4.1 4.2 12.5 2.0  6.00  18.45        3 1.780  32.84    68.84
12  42 SMITH,Caiden      M11 Lon 4.7 4.2 13.4 2.8  8.40  21.75        S 1.600  34.80

6.1 5.6 17.5 0.8  2.40  19.95        T 1.600  31.92    66.72
13  53 CHRISTIAN,James   M11 Wva 4.1 4.1 12.3 2.3  6.90  19.20        S 1.600  30.72

4.4 4.2 12.9 2.5  7.50  20.40       TS 1.700  34.68    65.40
14  34 SAITOW,Zachary    M11 Lon 4.6 4.0 12.9 2.8  8.40  21.30        S 1.600  34.08

3.1 2.7  8.7 2.7  8.10  16.80        D 1.620  27.21    61.29
15  77 LALIBETE,Carter   M09 Lon 2.4 2.6  7.5 2.7  8.10  15.60        N 1.560  24.33

2.1 1.8  5.9 2.9  8.70  14.55        S 1.600  23.28    47.61

Winfree 2015.07, B Rules, Rand=800 @ 9:06a(15-1-4), A, Not Elim
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